FILED EFFECTIVE

201		
	ARTICLES OF OF LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY
	(Instructions on back	state of application) J4
1. The name of the limited liability company is: $\frac{\partial \mathcal{L}}{\partial f} \frac{\partial \mathcal{F}}{\partial A}$		
	Summit Marketing LLC	
2. The street address of the initial registered office is:		tered office is:
14376 Stockwell Rd. Boise, ID 83713		
and the name of the initial registered agent at the above address is: Greg Snider		
3. The mailing address for future correspondence is:		
	14376 Stockwell Rd. Boise, ID 83	713
4. Management of the limited liability company will be vested in:		
	Manager(s) 🖌 or Member(s)	
 If management is to be vested in one or more manager(s), list the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. If management is to be vested in the member(s), list the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. 		
	Name	Address
	Greg Snider	14376 Stockwell Rd. Boise, ID 83713
	Geyron Zaugg	798 S. Boulevard Idaho Falls, ID 83402
	Signature of at least one person resp	oonsible for forming the limited liability company:
	Typed Name: Greg Snider	Secretary of State use only
	Capacity: President	IDANO Secretary of state IDANO Secretary of state
1	Signature	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE O3/03/2004 05:00 CK: NO CK # CT: 177654 BH: 7366 I @ 100.00 = 100.00 Organ LLC
1	Typed Name: Capacity:	CK: NO CK # CT: 177054 BH: 7306 1 @ 100.00 = 100.00 ORGAN LLC
	Japaony	